Order example
MAR900 series
AIR UNIT (R.UNIT)
MAR900 — 40A —□
MODEL BORE SIZE
Symbol
40A: 1 1/2
Specification
Ambient temperature
Regulated pressure range
Standard nominal flow rate (※)
Model
Attachment
MAR900
40A
1 1/2
2.1 MPa
0.09~0.86 MPa
11000 l/min
Pressure gauge (PG-50)
Air
0~＋80℃ (No freezing)
1208 gWeight
※ Flow is at 1 MPa supply pressure and 0.1 MPa pressure
drop of 0.6 MPa of secondary pressure.
MAR900 reducing the system pressure to a desired level and
maintain it at a constant level despite change in inlet pressure
and changes in downsteam flow requirements.
6
7
6
0
1
9
6
1
3
6
6
1
1
0
8
108
51
2-Rc1 1/2
Port size
Bore No.
Medium
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Max. operating pressure
2-Rc1/4
Order example
MAR901 series Pilot operated
AIR UNIT (R.UNIT)
MAR901 — 50A —□
MODEL BORE SIZE
Symbol
50A: 2
Specification
Ambient temperature
Regulated pressure range
Standard nominal flow rate (※)
Model
Attachment
MAR901
50A
2
3.1 MPa
Upto 1.75MPa (with the help of a pilot regulator)
59000 l/min
Pressure gauge (PG-50)
Air
0~＋80℃ (No freezing)
3055 gWeight
※ Flow is at 1 MPa supply pressure and 0.1 MPa purssure drop of
0.6 MPa of secondary pressure.
MAR901 can be installed at any point in the compressed air
system without regard to accessibility ensuring accurate pressure
regulation over a wide range of air flows upto 56640 l/min
MAR901
MAR901
Pilot regulator
Pilot regulator
Supply air
Supply air
Supply air
Outlet air
Outlet air
Pilot operation
Port size
Bore No.
Medium
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
150
81
152
φ
1
4
0
Rc1/4
8
5
1
8
4
9
1
Rc3/4
2-Rc2
P
R
2-Rc1/4
Relieving pressure port
P
ILO
T
Max. operating pressure
Rc1/4